

\ W.P(C)No. 7672 OF 1982
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.103 COURT NO. 5 SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 7672/1982

HANS RAJ SHARMA Petitioner

Versus

STATE OF J & K & ORS. Respondents

(with Office Report)

WITH W.P. (C) NO. 7673/1982

Date:13.3.2002 This/These Appeal(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M.DHARMADHIKARI

For the Appellant (s)

Mr.A.S. Pundir,Adv. (N/P)

Mr.Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv. (N/P)

For the Respondent (s)

Mr.Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr.Ashok Mathur,Adv. (N/P)

Ms.A.Subhashini,Adv. (N/P)

Mr.P.Parmeswaran,Adv. (N/P)

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

To be heard along with Writ Petition (c) Nos.578 &
573/2001.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master