

f
W.P(C)No. 578 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.578/2001

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)
With

I.A. 1 IN W.P(C)No.573/2001

Date : 05/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Prof.Bhim Singh,Mr.B.S.Billowriya and
Mr. S.K.Bandyopadhyay,Adv.for
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.N.Salve,S.G.
Mr. R.N.Trivedi,ASG
Mr. S.W.A.Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. K.Venugopal,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned Solicitor General says that the Union of India
will file its reply within two weeks from today.
Mr. Suhrawardy states that there is an order that all
similar matters pending be listed along with this matter.
Put up after four weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master