

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.578/2001

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(With Office Report)
With

W.P(C)No.573/2001,W.P(C)No.7672/1982,W.P(C)No.7673/1982

Date : 10/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) M/s.Bhim Singh,B.S.Billowria,
S.K.Bandyopadhyay & Mr. Satish Vig,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. H.N. Salve,S.G.
Mr. R.N.Trivedi,ASG.
M/s.S.W.A.Qadri,K.V.Gopal and
Ms. Sushma Suri,Advs

Mr. M.Asalam Goni,A.G.(State of J&K)
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Put up in August, 2002.
In the meantime, Union of India may file its counter
affidavit.
Any reply to the response of the Union of India may
also be filed.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar