

W.P(C)No. 578 OF 2001

ITEM No.107

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 578/2001

Jammu & Kashmir National Panthers Party

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(with office report)

with

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 573/2001 (with office report),
Writ Petition (Civil) No. 7672/1982 (with office report) and
Writ Petition (Civil) No. 7673/1982.

Date : 17/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For the parties:

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.
for Attorney General for India.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Satish Vig, Adv. (NP)

Proxy Counsel for
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. A S Pundir, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the last week of August 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)

(SURAJ PARKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER