

\212

W.P(C)No. 578 OF 2001

ITEM No.103

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No.578 of 2001

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With OFFICE REPORT)

With  
W.P.(C)No.573/2001, W.P.(C) NO.7672/1982 and W.P(C) No.7673/1982  
(With Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by eight weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER