

\214

W.P(C)No. 578 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2/2005 in Writ Petition(Civil) No. 578/2001

Jammu & Kashmir National Panther Party

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for further directions)

Date : 29/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Prof. Bhim Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on Monday, the 2nd May, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master