

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No.578 of 2001

Jammu & Kashmir National Panthers Party
Petitioner (s)

P

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.
Respondent(s)

R

(With appln. for directions and with office report)

With W.P.(C) Nos.573/2001, 7672/1982, 7673/1982 & 241/2005

(With office report)

Date : 28/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. L.R.Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On request, the petitions are adjourned to be listed after six months.

(N. Annapurna)

(V.P. Tyagi

Court Master

Court Maste

)

r