

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 578 OF 2001

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 241 of 2005  
W.P(C) NO. 573 of 2001  
W.P(C) NO. 7672 of 1982  
W.P(C) NO. 7673 of 1982  
(With office report)

Date: 20/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv  
Ms.Shama Anis, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned. List after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master