

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 578 OF 2001

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 573 of 2001
(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 7672 of 1982
(With office report)

W.P(C) NO. 7673 of 1982

WITH W.P(C) NO. 241 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 30/04/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. Subhash Sharma ,Adv

Mr. S. W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of
July, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar