

ITEM NO.104 (M)

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 578/2001

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and directions and office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 573/2001

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 7672/1982

(With Office Report)

W.P.(C) No. 7673/1982

W.P.(C) No. 241/2005

Date: 08/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

Mr. A. S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. Arijeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ishaq Qadri, AG

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mahabir Singh

Date: 2014.07.09

14:40:21 IST

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Reason:

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request of Mr. Ishaq Qadri, learned Advocate General for
Jammu and Kashmir, post for hearing higher up in the list in the

month of September, 2014.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER